
Total  Event #4   Event #3 on 01/16/24

Player Play   Player Statistics Team

PosTm Player                         Points Hcp Team Gross Hcp Net Points P B E Putts Points
1 9 SIMONET, SCOTT 14.00  4 16 41 4 37 14.00  4 1    

BAETEN, MIKE 25.00  10 48 9 39 11.00      

MORAN, PHIL 14.00  31 Sub #18 31 0.00      

MCNEIL, DON 31.00  12 49 14 35 16.00  2    

Total Points: 107.00   Player: 84.00   Sub: 23.00   

2 17 HALL, BLAKE 20.00  0 2 36 1 35 10.00  5 2    

HERVAS, BILL 23.00  3 41 3 38 14.00  4    

YOUNG, KEN 30.00  3 38 4 34 15.00  3 2   

CLARK, DENNIS 29.00  8 47 9 38 13.00  2    

Total Points: 102.00   Player: 102.00   

3 21 SALM, COLE 29.00  2 6 36 4 32 14.00  7 1    

LINDQUIST, CODY 26.00  3 37 5 32 12.00  3 3   

SCHRAM, TYLER 24.00  5 43 5 38 11.00  3 1   

COSTA, STEVEN 18.00  8 47 6 41 5.00  3    

Total Points: 97.00   Player: 97.00   

4 3 WENDLICK, JAKE 26.00  7 10 47 8 39 6.00  3     

ENGEBOS, JOE 26.00  10 49 12 37 10.00  2    

WENDLICK, BEN 10.00  19 58 15 43 5.00      

WENDLICK, DANIELLE31.00  19 57 22 35 15.00  1    

Total Points: 93.00   Player: 93.00   

5 15 NIERMANN, TOM 26.00  8 22 53 11 42 9.00       

JOHNSON, LARRY 30.00  10 50 11 39 13.00  2    

CARRIVEAU, DON 18.00  17 57 13 44 7.00  1    

DEPOUW, JIM 12.00  17 52 20 32 12.00  2    

Total Points: 86.00   Player: 86.00   

6 22 VANDEHEY, MARK 25.00  8 15 45 9 36 10.00  3 1    

FREDERICKSON, WAYNE20.00  12 52 10 42 6.00      

PETERS, JIM 18.00  16 55 14 41 5.00  1    

VANSHYNDEL, JERRY22.00  15 55 14 41 7.00      

Total Points: 85.00   Player: 85.00   

6 10 LEWIS, ALEX 17.00  13 3 54 8 46 7.00  1 1    

JANSSEN, NICK 0.00  0 Sub #24 0 0.00      

JENSEN, BRANDON 22.00  11 46 14 32 13.00  3    

BERG, BRIAN 23.00  15 48 18 30 13.00  2    

Total Points: 85.00   Player: 62.00   Sub: 23.00   

8 13 VANLAANEN, MIKE 16.00  4 20 43 1 42 7.00  3 1    

ANGST, DAVE 21.00  3 41 3 38 8.00  3 1   

WITBRO, BRAD 27.00  3 41 7 34 11.00  2 2   

GERHARD, JIM 19.00  8 48 8 40 6.00  1    

Total Points: 83.00   Player: 83.00   

9 11 BREZINSKI, ERIC 18.00  3 18 40 1 39 7.00  3 2    

STRAUSS, DEAN 19.00  6 44 4 40 11.00  2    

VANDERSTEEN, SCOT18.00  8 45 9 36 8.00  2    

BURKARD, JOE 17.00  9 40 14 26 17.00  5    

Total Points: 82.00   Player: 72.00   Sub: 10.00   



10 8 WENDLANDT, WES 27.00  9 1 45 11 34 14.00  3     

HURLEY, DAN 10.00  11 48 11 37 10.00  1    

HASTINGS, NATE 27.00  16 53 17 36 15.00      

VANDEHEY, MATT 12.00  21 60 18 42 5.00      

Total Points: 81.00   Player: 76.00   Sub: 5.00   

10 7 LAUTENSCHLAGER, DON15.00  6 14 44 4 40 5.00  3 1    

FLEMING, ROBERT 9.00  4 Sub #26 4 0.00      

PIETTE, STEVE 26.00  4 38 9 29 15.00  7    

THEUNIS, JARED 23.00  13 47 15 32 13.00  3    

Total Points: 81.00   Player: 73.00   Sub: 8.00   

12 5 KOSOBUCKI, KYLE 28.00  4 12 44 3 41 13.00  3 1    

LANGREDER, COLLIN0.00  0 Sub #22 0 0.00      

SHOVALD, CAM 20.00  9 50 9 41 7.00  2 1   

ANDERSON, JACK 15.00  13 49 13 36 7.00  3    

Total Points: 78.00   Player: 63.00   Sub: 15.00   

12 4 KLASEN, JOHN 17.00  6 19 44 5 39 6.00  3 1    

0.00  0 Sub #19 0 X 0.00      

OLSKI, PETE 9.00  12 49 11 38 9.00  4    

KLASEN, KEVIN 30.00  12 47 17 30 15.00  3    

Total Points: 78.00   Player: 56.00   Sub: 22.00   

14 18 SHOVALD, JOE 22.00  2 11 42 0 42 13.00  1 2    

KEMPEN, NICK 3.00  2 Sub #25 2 0.00      

BONCHER, BEN 23.00  3 40 3 37 9.00  4 1   

VANDENHEUVEL, RYAN17.00  5 38 5 33 14.00  6 1   

Total Points: 77.00   Player: 65.00   Sub: 12.00   

15 19 PAULSON, JACK 18.00  2 4 38 0 38 13.00  6 1    

WILLEMS, GARRETT20.00  5 40 6 34 14.00  6    

VANDENLANGENDON, JAKE14.00  5 40 6 34 14.00  4 1   

WILLEMS, AUSTIN 12.00  11 47 9 38 5.00  2    

Total Points: 69.00   Player: 64.00   Sub: 5.00   

15 20 BURTON, SAM 11.00  2 13 40 0 40 11.00  5 1    

FINK, NATE 17.00  3 42 1 41 7.00  3 1   

EBBEN, PAUL 24.00  3 40 5 35 13.00  3 2   

FREDERICKSON, TYLER13.00  6 41 7 34 8.00  3 1   

Total Points: 69.00   Player: 65.00   Sub: 4.00   

17 14 HERZOG, DAVE 18.00  5 7 47 0 47 6.00  3     

WALDER, LUKE 18.00  4 42 1 41 9.00  5    

PERRY, SCOTT 17.00  3 42 3 39 7.00  5 1   

VANDENHOUTEN, FRANK10.00  2 Sub #9 2 0.00      

Total Points: 67.00   Player: 63.00   Sub: 4.00   

17 1 BORREMANS, JACKSON20.00  9 8 49 9 40 9.00  4     

PRYES, ZACK 30.00  7 44 10 34 15.00  3    

BARTELS, JEREMY 6.00  12 50 11 39 6.00  4    

BARTELS, RYAN 11.00  20 56 20 36 11.00  1    

Total Points: 67.00   Player: 67.00   

19 16 SCHINKTEN, TIM 0.00  9 9 Sub #21 9 0.00       

KONOP, ANDY 16.00  10 48 7 41 9.00  2    



VANBOXEL, TREVOR19.00  11 46 11 35 12.00  3 1   

HUSS, TRAVIS 7.00  12 46 14 32 3.00  2    

Total Points: 66.00   Player: 42.00   Sub: 24.00   

20 6 SCHMALZ, RYAN 26.00  1 21 39 1 38 11.00  6 1    

HANDLER, ERIC 5.00  6 43 1 42 5.00  4    

BRIXIUS, BROCK 18.00  4 39 6 33 14.00  6    

KRAMER, KEVIN 13.00  6 43 6 37 9.00  4    

Total Points: 62.00   Player: 62.00   

21 12 POPE, STEVEN 21.00  +2 5 33 +1 34 15.00  6 3    

CALAWAY, ERIC 17.00  2 38 3 35 12.00  4 2   

HUMECKI, DAN 0.00  11 Sub #23 11 0.00      

LOCH, BOB 7.00  16 53 16 37 7.00  1    

Total Points: 60.00   Player: 45.00   Sub: 15.00   

22 2 WEBB, BRIAN 13.00  4 17 41 1 40 7.00  6     

VANDENBUSCH, ANDY11.00  3 41 1 40 6.00  4 1   

MALONEY, JORDAN 13.00  4 44 2 42 6.00  4    

VICENZI, TONY 22.00  5 40 6 34 15.00  4 2   

Total Points: 59.00   Player: 59.00   

Substitutes
Sub9 LEMMONS, DAN 4.00  7 47 4 43 4.00  3    On team 14

Sub18 MCNEILL, BRAD 23.00  10 43 13 30 13.00  2 1   On team 9

Sub19 KIEFER, BILL 13.00  9 45 9 36 8.00  3    On team 4

Sub21 MCCORMICK, MIKE 24.00  1 37 1 36 13.00  6 1   On team 16

Sub22 DORROW, MAX 15.00  9 48 6 42 8.00  1 1   On team 5

Sub23 BUYSSE, CHARLIE 15.00  12 49 11 38 5.00  2    On team 12

Sub24 BRASCH, JEFF 12.00  11 48 11 37 12.00  2    On team 10

Sub25 KASSNER, CHANDLER12.00  1 37 1 36 12.00  6 1   On team 18

Sub26 ROBINSON, JOHN 8.00  8 44 8 36 8.00  5    On team 7

Event 3 Statistics
Low Gross (33) Low Net (26) High Points (17.00) Fewest Putts (0)
POPE, STEVEN BURKARD, JOE BURKARD, JOE

Most Bogeys (7) Most Pars (7) Most Birdies (3) Most Eagles (0)
BAETEN, MIKE PIETTE, STEVE POPE, STEVEN

SALM, COLE LINDQUIST, CODY

Season Statistics (2 to 3)
Low Gross (33) Low Net (19) High Points (20.00) Fewest Putts (0)
POPE, STEVEN NIERMANN, TOM WENDLICK, JAKE

Most Bogeys (7) Most Pars (8) Most Birdies (4) Most Eagles (1)
BAETEN, MIKE KOSOBUCKI, KYLE SHOVALD, JOE BREZINSKI, ERIC

VANLAANEN, MIKE PERRY, SCOTT

VANDENHOUTEN, FRANK FREDERICKSON, TYLER

BLIND BOGEY #34 - $115 EACH SKINS - $60.00 EACH HOLE SCORE

BEN BONCHER STEVEN POPE 13 2

DRAGON TONY VICENZI 16 3

PAUL EBBEN 17 3



 


